L
 L
7
Di
sc
on
ne
ct

UL/
CSA
Amps
Horsepower
Dim
ension ➏
Dim
ension ➏
Dim
ension ➏
Dim
ension ➏
1Ø 3Ø
120V 240V 240V 480V 600V Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
3 Pole - ON/OFF
16 1 2 3 7.5 10 LA7-16-1753-WN A LA7-16-1753-CN C LA7-16-1753-CR C LA7-16-1753-SR A
25 1 2 5 10 10 LA7-25-1753-WN A LA7-25-1753-CN C LA7-25-1753-CR C LA7-25-1753-SR A
32 1 3 7.5 15 15 LA7-32-1753-WN A LA7-32-1753-CN C LA7-32-1753-CR C LA7-32-1753-SR A
40 2 3 10 20 20 LA7-40-1753-WN A LA7-40-1753-CN C LA7-40-1753-CR C LA7-40-1753-SR A
63 3 5 15 25 25 LA7-63-1753-WN A LA7-63-1753-CN C LA7-63-1753-CR C LA7-63-1753-SR A
80 5 10 25 40 50 LA7-80-1753-WN B LA7-80-1753-CN D LA7-80-1753-CR D LA7-80-1753-SR B
100 7.5 15 30 50 50 LA7-100-1753-WN B LA7-100-1753-CN D LA7-100-1753-CR D LA7-100-1753-SR B
4 Pole - ON/OFF ➍
16 1 2 3 7.5 10 LA7-16-1754-WN A LA7-16-1754-CN C LA7-16-1754-CR C LA7-16-1754-SR A
25 1 2 5 10 10 LA7-25-1754-WN A LA7-25-1754-CN C LA7-25-1754-CR C LA7-25-1754-SR A
32 1 3 7.5 15 15 LA7-32-1754-WN A LA7-32-1754-CN C LA7-32-1754-CR C LA7-32-1754-SR A
40 2 3 10 20 20 LA7-40-1754-WN A LA7-40-1754-CN C LA7-40-1754-CR C LA7-40-1754-SR A
63 3 5 15 25 25 LA7-63-1754-WN A LA7-63-1754-CN C LA7-63-1754-CR C LA7-63-1754-SR A
80 5 10 25 40 50 LA7-80-1754-WN B LA7-80-1754-CN D LA7-80-1754-CR D LA7-80-1754-SR B
100 7.5 15 30 50 50 LA7-100-1754-WN B LA7-100-1754-CN D LA7-100-1754-CR D LA7-100-1754-SR B
6 Pole - ON/OFF
16 1 2 3 7.5 10 LA7-16-1756-WN B LA7-16-1756-CN D LA7-16-1756-CR D LA7-16-1756-SR B
25 1 2 5 10 10 LA7-25-1756-WN B LA7-25-1756-CN D LA7-25-1756-CR D LA7-25-1756-SR B
32 1 3 7.5 15 15 LA7-32-1756-WN B LA7-32-1756-CN D LA7-32-1756-CR D LA7-32-1756-SR B
40 2 3 10 20 20 LA7-40-1756-WN B LA7-40-1756-CN D LA7-40-1756-CR D LA7-40-1756-SR B
63 3 5 15 25 25 LA7-63-1756-WN B LA7-63-1756-CN D LA7-63-1756-CR D LA7-63-1756-SR B
L7 Enclosed Motor Disconnects (UL and CSA Approved Enclosures) ➊➎
➊ UL/CSA Approved enclosures do not provide for knockouts. Wire opening must be
drilled by user.
➋ Up to two modifications available per Enclosed Disconnect (one modification